., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Adam Stuart Higgins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode M1 2WQ

Date of birth August 1969
Total current 17
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (SYMPHONY)
LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (RUSH) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (AUTUMN) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (505) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (ADAGIO) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (RAIN) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (ILLUMINATE)
LTD

WATERFALL HALE LIMITED
CAPITAL & CENTRIC
(REGENERATION) LTD

AVORA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CAPITAL & CENTRIC (ROSE) LTD
CAPITAL & CENTRIC
(MANAGEMENT) LTD

83 STUDIO LIMITED

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (NINETEEN)
LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (CINNAMON 1)
LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (CINNAMON 2)
LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (ADORED)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

N/A* - no information available

Adam Stuart Higgins

Number
14466671

14288642
13974941
13936228
13168560
13117670
13069939

12696833
12600408

12598842
12504419
12504454

12073971
12061645

10894486

10894485

10387770

Number

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
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921465608
921465608
Capital & Centric 1st Floor,
Neptune Mill
64 Chapeltown Street
Manchester
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/11/2022 Director
10/08/2022 Director
14/03/2022 Director
23/02/2022 Director
29/01/2021 Director
06/01/2021 Director
08/12/2020 Director
25/06/2020 Director
13/05/2020 Director
13/05/2020 Director
09/03/2020 Director
09/03/2020 Director
27/06/2019 Director
20/06/2019 Director
01/08/2017 Director
01/08/2017 Director
21/09/2016 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
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CAPITAL & CENTRIC (STARLING)
LTD

ABK SWAN STREET LTD

53 STUDIO LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (BLUE) LIMITED
TEMPLE CO 76 LTD

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (STARBOQY)
LIMITED

CAPITAL & CENTRIC (TEMPTATION)
LIMITED

CAPITAL & CENTRIC
(RESURRECTION) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

12504401

12368354
10634653
11183891
10701962
10625329

10589777

10579821

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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09/03/2020

17/12/2019
27/03/2018
02/02/2018
31/03/2017
17/02/2017

30/01/2017

921465608

03/07/2024

15/12/2017

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

24/01/2017 10/11/2022 Director



